UNIVERSITIES

A & COLLEGES
EMPLOYERS

- ASSOCIATION

UCEA's annual higher education pensions conference
Wednesday 18 March 2020

Central London

Chair: Professor Jenny Higham, Principal, St George's, University of London and UCEA Board Member

9.30

10.00

10.05

10.15

11.15

11.30

12.15

13.00

13.45

14.30

14.40

15.25

15.30

PROGRAMME
Registration and refreshments

Welcome and introductions
Chair

UCEA's work on behalf of employers
Emelda Nicholroy, Head of Pensions Policy, UCEA

Current and future pensions challenges for HEIs
Rebecca Dodd, Director, Mercer

Coffee and networking

Futureproofing a self-administered trust
Sue Applegarth, Chief Executive and Rob Orr, Head of Technical & Communications, SAUL

Universities Superannuation Scheme
USS speaker tbc

Lunch

Local Government Pension Scheme
Bob Holloway, Pension Secretary for Scheme Advisory Board, Local Government Association

Comfort break — refreshments available

Teachers’ Pension Scheme

Barry Bailie, Stakeholder Engagement Lead, and James Neve, Business Analyst, Teachers’
Pensions

Closing comments from the Chair

Close



