

## UCEA's annual higher education pensions conference Wednesday 18 March 2020

## **Central London**

**Chair:** Professor Jenny Higham, Principal, St George's, University of London and UCEA Board Member **PROGRAMME** 

9.30	Registration and refreshments
10.00	Welcome and introductions Chair
10.05	UCEA's work on behalf of employers  Emelda Nicholroy, Head of Pensions Policy, UCEA
10.15	Current and future pensions challenges for HEIs Rebecca Dodd, Director, Mercer
11.15	Coffee and networking
11.30	Futureproofing a self-administered trust Sue Applegarth, Chief Executive and Rob Orr, Head of Technical & Communications, SAUL
12.15	Universities Superannuation Scheme USS speaker tbc
13.00	Lunch
13.45	Local Government Pension Scheme Bob Holloway, Pension Secretary for Scheme Advisory Board, Local Government Association
14.30	Comfort break – refreshments available
14.40	Teachers' Pension Scheme Barry Bailie, Stakeholder Engagement Lead, and James Neve, Business Analyst, Teachers' Pensions
15.25	Closing comments from the Chair
15 20	Close